ERSATZTEILE
NDKRONE ===
AN PIECES DETACHEES

AMT 3200 CV

S
-

ab Masch.-Nr.

:
-

L

L ‘ — fi h.-no. 477 340 - 542 000
\\\\\\k\\\\\\\ - é\rc;;]r?radce mnaoch.-no

000 001 041 01 H - 11/06/2015

I/ 000 001 041 01 H/ &



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=KRONE+AMT+3200+CV+SPARE+PARTS

- A
Bereifung X 000 001 041 01
Tyres 477340 - 542000 g

. 0
Pneumatiques Oc 445011 4 2.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- v Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00953016 1| Rad -kpl. Wheel -cpl. Roue -cpl. X 11.5/80-15.3 6/TL
2 | 00953216 0| Reifen Tyre Pneu X 11.5/80 - 15.3
3 | 00953308 1| Schlauch Hose Tuyau X 10.0/75-15/ 11.5/80-15
4 | 00953118 0| Felge -6 Loch Rim -6 hole Jante -6 trou X 9.00 X 15.3
5 | 00938976 0| Schutzkappe Protective cap Capuchon protecteur X Sw 24
6 | 00953398 0| Ventil -flir schlauchlose Rader Valve -for tubeless wheels Soupape -pour des rovers sans X Rd. 15,7 X 42,5 TR 415

chambre




Mahholm mit Lagerung
Cutter bar with bearings

Lamier avec paliers

477340 - 542000

<O oconvw —HZ>

000 001 041 01

448 839 6 7.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00930566 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge 477340 - 510000 8 6306 2RS
00930 343 1| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge 510001 - 8 6306 2RS C3
2 | 00150221 0| Lagergehause Bearing housing Cage de roulement 477340 - 510000 8
00 150 503 1| Lagergehause -10 Loch Bearing housing -10 hole Cage de roulement -10 trou 510001 - 8
3 | 00936 150 2| Radial-Wellendichtring Radial-shaft sealing ring Radial-bague d'étanchéité 8 A40X55X7
4 | 00146 390 0| Distanzring Spacer ring Bague d'écartement 8
5 | 00937 5250| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique 8 30X2
6 | 00930536 1| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge 477340 - 510000 8 6206 2RS
00 930 342 1| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge 510001 - 8 6206 2RS C3
7 | 00150017 0| Ritzel Pinion Pignon 8 Z=16
8 | 00937 553 0| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique 8 78,5 X6,0
9 | 00144 238 4| Scheibe Washer Rondelle 15 40 X 54 X 4,5
10 | 00 909 605 0| Tensirip Mutter Self-locking nut Ecrou autobloquant 15 M14x1,5
11 | 00 145095 3 | Klemmtopf Clamping piece Piece de serrage 15
12 | 00937511 0| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique 15 45X 4
13 | 00937523 1| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique 15 28 X3
14 | 001391900 Stirnrad Spur gear Roue d'engrenage 8 Z=59
15| 00 150 039 0| Stosskante Sheet edge Aréte du bord a souder 4 X=127
17 | 00 150 123 2| Flachrundschraube Coach bolt Vis a téte bombée 15 M 14X 1,5X36-10.9
18 | 00 150 269 0| Gleitkufe Skid Lame X
19 | 00909 910 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 12
20 | 00908 758 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 10
21| 00229 321 0| Mahholm Cutter bar Lamier X
00926 101 0| Getriebedl -Id.-Nr.= 1ltr Oil -Id.-no.= 1ltr Huile -Id.-no.= 1ltr X
22 | 00908 701 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 12
23 | 00904 010 0| Senkschraube Countersunkscrew Vis a téte fraisée X M 10 X 20 -10.9
24 | 00 150 028 0| Kufenbefestigung -10 Loch Skid holder -10 hole Support de patin -10 trou 8
27 | 00229 326 0| Verschleissblech Wearing plate Tole d'usure X
30 | 00937 727 0| Dichtring Gasket ring Bague d'étanchéité X A18X24
31| 00906 010 1| Verschlussschraube Screw plug Bouchon fileté X M18 X 1,5
32 | 00908 536 4| 6kt-Mutter Hex nut Ecrou hex 8 M 27 X 1,5
33 | 00 146 504 0| Abdeckscheibe Cover disc Rondelle de recouvrement 8
34 | 00910 864 1| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale 8 30X42X1,0
00910 863 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 30X42X0,5
35| 00906439 1| Schweiflbolzen Weld. pin Boulon soude X M 12 X 30
36 | 00915 105 0| Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette 8 B 10 X8 X 25
37 | 00 150 041 0| Kreiselnabe Rotor hub Moyeu de disque 8
38 | 00904 062 0| Senkschraube Countersunkscrew Vis a téte fraisée X M 12 X 25-10.9




Hochschnittkufe
High-cut skid
Sabot coupe haute

477340 - 542000

<O oconvw —HZ>

000 001 041 01

448 968 5 11.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00150310 0| Hochschnittkufe High-cut-skid Patin coupe haute 2
2 | 00910506 1| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 13X24X25
3 | 00908 701 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 12
4 | 00904 063 1| Senkschraube Countersunkscrew Vis a téte fraisée X M 12 X 30-10.9
00904 071 1| Senkschraube Countersunkscrew Vis a téte fraisée X M 12 X 50
7 | 00900656 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 30
8 | 00150314 0| Bigel Yoke Branchon X
9 | 00909910 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 12
10 | 00 150 350 1| Hochschnittkufe -kpl. High-cut-skid -cpl. Patin coupe haute -cpl. 2




Hauptgetriebe mit Abtriebswelle
Main gearbox and driven shaft

Carter proncipal avec arbre de sortie

477340 - 542000

<O oconvw —HZ>

000 001 041 01

448 8450 14.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00230049 0| Olmessstab Oil level dipstick Jauge de niveau d'huile X
2 | 00919811 1| Entliftungsfilter Breather Reniflard X M18X 1,5
3 | 00906 040 1| Verschlussschraube Screw plug Bouchon fileté X M18 X 1,5
4 | 00937 5850| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique X 118 X 4,5
5 | 00152502 0| Ritzelwelle Pinion shaft Arbre de pignon X Z=23
6 | 00930168 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge X 6308
7 | 00229 147 0| Distanzhllse Spacer bushing Douille entretoise X 48,3 X 3,25 X 29
8 | 00229 143 0| Getriebedeckel Gearbox cover Couvercle du boite de vitesses X
9 | 00909910 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 12
10 | 00900 634 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 10 X 20
11 | 00910 974 0 | Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X 70X90X1,0
12 | 00911680 0| Sicherungsring Circlip Circlip X 90 X 3
13 | 00936 365 0| Radial-Wellendichtring Radial-shaft sealing ring Radial-bague d'étanchéité X B2 40 X 90 X 12




Zetterantrieb i 000 001 041 01
Tine conditioner drive 477340 - 542000 | 3
Entrainement du conditionneur a doigts 80 448 846 4 18.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- v Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00900657 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 35
2 | 00909 800 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKB 12
3 | 00229 152 0| Keilriemenscheibe V-belt pulley Poulie a gorges X Dw 200 (1000 U/min.)
4 | 00915116 0 | Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette X A 10X 8X 36
5 | 00937 503 0| O-Ring O-ring Joint torique X 35X3,5
6 | 00909912 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 16
7 | 009014820 | 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 16 X 60
8 | 00908 701 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 12
9 | 00905922 1| Gewindestift Threaded pin Goujon fileté X M8 X 10
10 | 00911 317 0| Stellring -inkl. Gewindestift Collar -incl. threaded pin Bague d'arrét -incl. goujon fileté X A 30
11 | 00 229 954 0 | Riemenspanner -inkl. Buchse Belt tensioner -incl. bushing Tendeur de courroie -incl. douille X
12 | 00918 300 1| Ringschraube Eyebolt Piton X M 12 X 95
13 | 00281806 0| Zugfeder Tension spring Ressort de traction X Lg.= 190
14 | 00930506 0| Rillenkugellager Grooved ball bearing Roulement a gorge X 6006 2RS
15| 00229942 0| Spannrolle Jockey pulley Galet tendeur X Rd. 1563 X 50
16 | 00910 609 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 13 X37 X3
17 | 00909 910 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 12
18 | 00900 655 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 25
19 | 00921 525 1| Kraftband Power band Bande de force 2 Lg.= 1662 /2 HB
20 | 00912 672 1| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 8 X 50
21| 00229941 0| Achse Axle Essieu X Lg.= 400
22 | 00230013 0| Schutzring Guard ring Anneau protecteur X
23 | 00908 758 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 10
24 | 00910 353 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 11 X34 X3
25| 00229949 0| Gummiplatte Rubber plate Plaque en caoutchouc X
26 | 00900279 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 10 X 25
27 | 00934 919 0| Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet X 30 X34 X15
28 | 00924 002 0| Schneckengewindeschelle Tube clip Bride X La 32 - 50
29 | 00934920 0| Lagerbuchse Bearing bush Coussinet X 30 X34 X30
30 | 00910359 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 14 X 58 X 6
31| 00903 214 0| Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X M 16 X 60




Hydraulik Deichsel
Hydraulic system (drawbar)
Systéme hydraulique (timon)

477340 - 542000

<O oconvw —HZ>

000 001 041 01

448 9752 22.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00921171 1| Staubmuffe -rot Dust cap -red Manchon anti-poussiere -rouge X
2 | 00921263 1| Staubmuffe -blau Dust cap -blue Manchon anti-poussiere -bleu X
3 | 00921145 0| Kupplungsstecker Connector plug Fiche de jonction X M18 X 1,5
4 | 00921019 1| Hochdruckschlauchleitung High pressure hose line Conduite de tuyau haute pression X Lg.= 2200
5 | 00908 524 1| 6kt-Mutter -niedrige Form Hex nut -low form Ecrou hex -forme basse X M18 X 1,5
6 | 00921087 1| Gerade-Schottstutzen Straight 2-way connector Coupleur droit deux raccords X M18X 1,5
7 | 00921046 1| Schneidring Cutting ring Baque coupante X L12
8 | 00921206 0| Uberwurfmutter Nozzle disc cap Ecrou de buse-pastille X AL 12
9 | 00252516 0| Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique X 12X 1,5
10 | 00920 965 0| Hochdruckschlauchleitung High pressure hose line Conduite de tuyau haute pression X Lg.= 800
11 | 00919 603 0| Kugelhahn Ball cock Robinet a bille X M 18 X 1,5 250 Bar
12 | 00921 234 0| Drossel-Einstellbar Adjustable restrictor Restricteur, reglable X
00919 376 0| Bundmutter Collar nut Ecrou de butée X M8 X1
13 | 00918 414 0| Hydraulikzylinder Hydraulic cylinder Vérin hydraulique X Ez 40/45 X 720/829
00 921 425 2| Dichtungssatz Sealing set Jeu de joints X Ez 40/45
14 | 00 251 483 0| Bolzen Pin Boulon 2 Rd. 25 X 105
15 | 00909 909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X SKM 10
16 | 00900 634 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 10X 20
17 | 00912675 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 8 X 45
18 | 00 925 107 1| Rohrschelle -2 Halften Tube clamp -2 halves Bride -2 moitiés X Bo.= 12
19 | 00903 477 1| Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X AM 6 X 20
20 | 00252517 0| Hydraulikleitung -inkl. Hydraulic line -incl. nozzle disc Ligne hydraulique -incl. écrou de X 12X1,5
Uberwurfmutter, Schneidring cap, cutting ring buse-pastille, baque coupante
21| 00252519 0| Bolzen Pin Boulon 2 Rd. 25 X 120
22 | 00910514 1| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X 26 X44 X 4
23 | 00919951 0| Drosselschraube Adjusting screw Vis de commande de puissance M8 X1




Kreuzgelenk G 2400 Deichsel
Universal joint G 2400 drawbar
Joint universel G 2400 timon

477340 - 542000

<O oconvw —HZ>

000 001 041 01

4477790 26.0

Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00949 160 0| Kreuzgelenk Universal joint Joint universel X G2400 Z= 6/6
11 | 00 949 380 0 | Aufsteckgabel Outer yoke Machoire exterieure X 13/8"Z=6
12 | 00901 122 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12X 70
13 | 00908 701 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 12
21| 00949521 0| Kreuzgarnitur Cross assy Croisillon X
22 | 00919103 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X M8 X1




Gelenkwelle Miherantrieb W 2400-SC 25-510 i 000 001 041 01

Pto-shaft main drive 477340 - 542000 | 3

Abre a cardans 80 449 097 2 30.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- v Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 00956 061 0| Gelenkwelle Pto drive shaft Arbre articulé X W2400-SC25-510-F5/1R-K92/4

Z=6/6

4 | 00949 974 1| Schutzhalfte -aussen Male tube -outside 1/2 protecteur -extérieur X Lg.= 550

5 | 00949965 1| Schutzhélfte - innen Male tube - inside 1/2 protecteur - intérieure X Lg.= 550

6 | 00949653 0| Tellerfeder -rot Belleville spring -red Ressort belleville -rouge X 3,5

7 | 009496510/ Tellerfeder -griin Belleville spring -green Ressort belleville -vert X 2,5

11 | 00 949 982 0 | Sperrkeilfreilauf - Rechtsdrehsinn | Block-key free wheel mechanism | Coin blockage de roue libre - sens X 13/8"Z=6

-right hand direction of rotation de rotation a droite
12 | 00949400 0| Reibkupplung Friction clutch Embrayage a friction X K92/4-2400-1 3/8" Z= 6 1050
Nm

13 | 00908 701 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X M 12

14 | 00949 269 0| Bricke Connecting strap Pont X

15 | 00901 457 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X M 12 X 85

16 | 00 949 568 0| Reibscheibe Friction disc Disque de friction 4 91 X150 X 3

21 | 00949 521 0| Kreuzgarnitur Cross assy Croisillon X

22 | 00919 103 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X M8 X1

23 | 00949 233 0| Rillengabel Grooved yoke Machoire rainuree X RG2400-S4

24 | 00912722 1| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X 10 X 80

25 | 00955 340 1| Profilrohr - innen Profile tube - inside Tube profilé - intérieure X Lg.= 500

26 | 00949 247 0| Profilrohr - aussen Profile tube - outside Tube profilé - extérieur X Lg.= 800

27 | 00949 272 0| Rillengabel Grooved yoke Machoire rainuree X RG2400-S5

53 | 00949 861 0| Gleitring Sliding ring Anneau lisse X SC25/SD25

55 | 00949 852 1| Haltekette Chain Chainette X Lg.= 400




" . A
Schwenkgetriebe gelb lackiert 540 RPM X 000 001 041 01
Swing gearbox beige painted 477340 - 542000 3

. . 0

Carter orientable beige en vert ’ 447 888 4 33.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- v Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
39 | 00955534 0| Verschlusskappe Cap Capuchon X 72X9

40 | 00955511 0| Dichtring Gasket ring Bague d'étanchéité X

41 | 00955600 0| Entliftungsventil Air bleed valve Clapet de purge X

42 | 00945 309 0| Verschlussschraube Screw plug Bouchon fileté X M16 X 1,5

43 | 00955512 0| Schmiernippel Grease nipple Graisseur X 4,6

44 | 00919826 0| Beliftungsfilter Breather Reniflard X M16 X 1,5

45 | 00903 141 2| Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X M 12 X 30

48 | 00949 362 0| Schutztopf Protecting cup Pot de protection X

50 | 00250420 1| Schwenkgetriebe -Walterscheid Swing-garbox -Walterscheid Boite de vitesse orientable - X 540 U/min

Walterscheid




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=KRONE+AMT+3200+CV+SPARE+PARTS

